
Individual Best Times (All Time)
William Adhemar - (392060) - Daventry Dolphins SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.73 534  16/03/14 2014 NASA County Championships Corby Daventry 1

57.82 532 H 07/02/15 Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships Corby  1

59.03 500  03/03/13 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Daventry 1

1:00.34 468 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Daventry 1

1:01.50 442  18/03/12 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Daventry 1

1:01.72 437 H 03/06/12 Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Daventry 1

1:04.15 389  20/03/11 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Daventry 1

1:04.78 378 H 22/05/11 Northampton May Open Meet Corby Daventry 1

1:06.09 356 H 04/12/10 Northampton Winter Fest Corby Daventry 1

1:06.22 354 H 05/06/11 BG Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Daventry 1

1:06.23 354 H 06/06/10 BG Midland Age Groups Coventry Daventry 1

1:06.69 346 H 22/05/10 Bracknell & Wokingham Meet Aldershot Daventry 1

1:07.73 331  13/03/10 Northants County Champs Corby Daventry 1

1:07.94 328 H 10/01/10 City of Derby Long Course Sheffield Daventry 1

1:10.16 297 H 14/06/09 Midlands Region Champs Coventry Daventry 1

1:13.16 262 H 11/10/09 Borough of Stockton Open Leeds Daventry 1

1:13.62 257 H 15/06/08 Midland Age Group Champs Coventry Daventry 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.82 532 H 07/02/15 Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships Corby  1

57.73 534  16/03/14 2014 NASA County Championships Corby Daventry 1

1:00.34 468 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Daventry 1

59.03 500  03/03/13 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Daventry 1

1:01.72 437 H 03/06/12 Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Daventry 1

1:01.50 442  18/03/12 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Daventry 1

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:06.22 354 H 05/06/11 BG Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Daventry 1

1:04.78 378 H 22/05/11 Northampton May Open Meet Corby Daventry 1

1:04.15 389  20/03/11 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Daventry 1

1:06.09 356 H 04/12/10 Northampton Winter Fest Corby Daventry 1

1:06.23 354 H 06/06/10 BG Midland Age Groups Coventry Daventry 1

1:06.69 346 H 22/05/10 Bracknell & Wokingham Meet Aldershot Daventry 1

1:07.73 331  13/03/10 Northants County Champs Corby Daventry 1

1:07.94 328 H 10/01/10 City of Derby Long Course Sheffield Daventry 1

1:13.16 262 H 11/10/09 Borough of Stockton Open Leeds Daventry 1

1:10.16 297 H 14/06/09 Midlands Region Champs Coventry Daventry 1

1:13.62 257 H 15/06/08 Midland Age Group Champs Coventry Daventry 1

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


